
Classement CF
Place Nom Club Ligue Marque BR1 BR2 GOU VAL ISO SOM STC Total

ESP4
1 MENEVAUT Sébastien AMSL Trial Levens PRO GAS GAS 20 20 20 20 20 80

2 ROSSI Enzo AMSL Trial Levens PRO SHERCO 17 17 17 17 17 68

3 BACQUET Adrien AMSL Trial Levens PRO SHERCO 15 15 15 13 15 60

4 ESTELLA Enzo MC La Gaude PRO BETA 0 0 0 15 13 28

5 TIGIER Arthur TC Chalonnais PdL GAS GAS 13 13 0 0 0 26

6 FERNANDEZ Maëlys TC Chalonnais PdL GAS GAS 11 11 0 0 0 22

7 RICCOBONO Maximin MC La Gaude PRO BETA 0 0 0 0 0 0

TFE
1 GRESSIER Célia TC Caisnes PIC OSSA 20 17 17 0 13 67

2 JONES Clémentine MC Vallée
d'Andelle NOR GAS GAS 17 20 0 0 20 57

3 MAILHOT Léa TC Clermontois AUV BETA 0 0 20 17 15 52

4 AURIERES Marine MC Sommiérois L-R SHERCO 0 0 0 20 17 37

5 FERNANDEZ Maëlys TC Chalonnais PdL GAS GAS 15 15 0 0 0 30

ESP3
1 LAMICHE Florian MC Belvès AQU SHERCO 17 13 20 17 11 67

2 BRU Valentin AMSL Trial Levens PRO SHERCO 15 15 17 20 10 67

3 BATAILLE-VIEN Maxime TC Caisnes PIC GAS GAS 13 20 9 13 15 61

4 CAMMAS Julien TC Caisnes PIC GAS GAS 20 10 15 9 9 54

5 TOULY Kieran TC Chateauneuf R-A SHERCO 8 17 13 11 13 54

6 POIROT Fabien MC Epernay C-A GAS GAS 7 7 8 0 20 42

7 ESCORNE Paul TC Fabréguois L-R SHERCO 11 9 11 10 6 41

8 BASTIEN Lucas MC La Gaude PRO BETA 0 0 0 15 17 32

9 DOSSIN Hugo Puy Ste Réparade PRO SHERCO 5 8 10 7 0 30

10 MOLINARIE Nathan MC Lévézou M-P SHERCO 9 11 7 0 0 27

11 FERNANDEZ Thibaut MC Chalonnais PdL GAS GAS 10 6 0 0 0 16

12 MEHU Paul TC Chateauneuf R-A GAS GAS 0 0 0 8 7 15

13 TOURNEUR Yoann ACL Bréalaise BRE GAS GAS 6 5 0 0 0 11

14 PELISSIER Marius AMC Grasse PRO GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 8 8

15 MAMMONE Bruno Sospel Motos
Sports PRO JOTAGAS 0 0 0 6 0 6

16 SAVIGNAC Hugo MC Lévézou M-P SHERCO 0 0 6 0 0 6

CFE
1 JUFFET Sandrine TC Chateauneuf R-A JOTAGAS 20 20 20 20 0 80

2 MASANES Pauline UM Nemours IdF GAS GAS 17 17 0 17 20 71

3 EHRHART Laurie MC Ancelle PRO SHERCO 0 0 17 15 15 47

4 JOURNET Marilyne MC Montrottier R-A BETA 0 0 0 0 17 17

ESP2
1 FERAUD Antonin MC Boade PRO BETA 20 20 20 20 20 80



2 BUSSOW Sacha Le Puy Ste
Réparade PRO SHERCO 13 17 17 17 15 66

3 BEAUJEAN Florian MC Bagnolais L-R BETA 17 15 10 11 13 56

4 DE LA MATA Axel MC Pays d'Olmes L-R BETA 11 11 13 13 17 54

5 GARCIA Yvan Val de Dagne TC L-R BETA 15 13 15 10 0 53

6 MALLET Clément TC La Châtre CEN BETA 7 9 8 8 10 35

7 FOURNIER Louis TC Beauce CEN GAS GAS 8 7 7 9 11 35

8 LEGOIS Louis MC Sotteville sur
Mer NOR OSSA 9 8 0 0 0 17

9 DUFRESE Hugo Trollsport R-A OSSA 0 0 0 15 0 15

10 BOUREL Arthur ACL Bréalaise BRE GAS GAS 6 6 0 0 0 12

11 ROUBY Arthur MC Vicomtois AUV BETA 0 0 9 0 0 9

12 BENNIZA Romain TC Fabréguois L-R SHERCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

S2
1 HIEYTE Bastien AMC Grasse PRO E-M 17 17 20 20 20 77

2 FERAUD Antonin MC Boade PRO BETA 20 20 17 17 15 74

3 BUSSOW Sacha Le Puy Ste
Réparade PRO SHERCO 7 15 15 8 7 45

4 HELIAS Thomas Scaër Moto Verte BRE SHERCO 15 10 11 7 8 44

5 MICHAUD Baptiste TC La Châtre CEN BETA 11 5 8 10 13 42

6 BEAUJEAN Florian MC Bagnolais L-R BETA 10 11 0 4 5 30

7 FABRE Christophe Le Puy Ste
Réparade PRO GAS GAS 0 0 0 11 17 28

8 GARCIA Yvan Val de Dagne TC L-R BETA 9 9 10 0 0 28

9 DE LA MATA Axel MC Pays d'Olmes L-R BETA 4 8 1 5 10 27

10 GUILLEMOT Fabien Scaër Moto Verte BRE BETA 13 13 0 0 0 26

11 BERTHIER Julien AMC Grasse PRO JOTAGAS 0 0 0 15 11 26

12 VALADE Thomas Cahors TC M-P SHERCO 8 7 0 3 6 24

13 JUFFET Sandrine TC Chateauneuf R-A JOTAGAS 6 6 3 9 0 24

14 FAYEL Rémi MC Lévézou M-P BETA 0 0 13 0 0 13

15 ROPER Oliver MC La Gaude PRO MONTESA 0 0 0 13 0 13

16 SARTOR Jean-Roch AMC Grasse PRO MONTESA 5 4 0 1 2 12

17 BONTEMPS Philippe MC Toulon PRO BETA 0 0 0 0 9 9

18 LEGAY Thomas MC Vicomtois AUV BETA 0 0 9 0 0 9

19 ANDRE Lionel Val de Dagne TC L-R SHERCO 2 1 4 2 1 9

20 CANCE Lionel MC Lévézou M-P BETA 0 0 7 0 0 7

21 COSTES Kélian MC Lévézou M-P GAS GAS 0 0 6 0 0 6

22 DUFRESE Hugo Trollsport R-A OSSA 0 0 0 6 0 6

23 PIROLLES Laurent MC Vicomtois AUV BETA 0 0 5 0 0 5

24 FOURNIER Louis TC Beauce CEN GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 4 4

25 MALLET Clément TC La Châtre CEN BETA 0 0 0 0 3 3

26 TANGUY Marin Areva NOR GAS GAS 0 3 0 0 0 3

27 BARZU Christophe TC Basque AQU GAS GAS 0 0 2 0 0 2

28 ROBERT Nelson TC Chateauneuf R-A GAS GAS 1 0 0 0 0 1

29 ROUBY Arthur MC Vicomtois AUV BETA 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MASANES Pauline UM Nemours IdF GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 JOURNET Marilyne MC Montrottier R-A BETA 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 EHRHART Laurie MC Ancelle PRO SHERCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

Place Nom Club Ligue Marque BR1 BR2 GOU VAL ISO SOM STC Total



33 BAILLY Maxime ET La Bresse LOR BETA 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 MOYNE-BRESSAND Guillaume Trial Sport
Aventure R-A OSSA 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BERTIN Christophe TC Basque AQU GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 PRIN Pierre TC Clermontois AUV SCORPA 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 FRANCISCO Thomas TC Francueil CEN GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 BENNIZA Romain TC Fabréguois L-R SHERCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 ROGER Clément ACL Bréalaise BRE GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 LEGOIS Louis MC Sotteville sur
Mer NOR OSSA 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 BOUREL Arthur ACL Bréalaise BRE GAS GAS 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 COSSANO Nicolas AMC Grasse PRO SHERCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 ARBETE Guillaume MC Belvès AQU SHERCO 0 0 0 0 0 0

ESP1
1 CORNA Romain Val de Dagne TC M-P BETA 20 20 20 20 20 80

2 ROSSI Valentin Sénas-Durance PRO BETA 17 17 17 15 0 66

3 JAILLET Jules MC Berry CEN GAS GAS 0 0 0 17 17 34

OPEN
1 TESSARIOL Romain Toulouse TC M-P GAS GAS 17 17 20 20 11 74

2 CARDINAL Florian MC Boosters BRE SHERCO 13 15 13 17 20 65

3 THOUSEAU Paul TC de Marcoussis IdF BETA 20 20 17 0 0 57

4 FEIDT Mathieu Trail 70 F-C SHERCO 15 8 11 13 15 54

5 VARIN Maxime ET La Bresse LOR SHERCO 11 13 10 15 13 52

6 CORNA Romain Val de Dagne TC M-P BETA 9 11 9 11 17 48

7 VOLTZ Victor Khéops Evasion PRO SHERCO 10 7 7 10 10 37

8 BAZIN Boris MC Pléchatel BRE BETA 6 5 4 8 8 27

9 GOZZERINO Julian MC Belvès AQU SHERCO 2 4 5 9 7 25

10 ROSSI Valentin Sénas-Durance PRO BETA 4 3 6 6 0 19

11 MICHIELS Benajamin TC Caisnes PIC BETA 8 10 0 0 0 18

12 JAILLET Jules MC Berry CEN GAS GAS 0 0 0 7 9 16

13 ROBIN Maxime ACL Bréalaise BRE OSSA 7 9 0 0 0 16

14 AGIN Tony TC 72 PdL GAS GAS 5 6 0 0 0 11

15 DESBOUIS Alex TC de Marcoussis IdF GAS GAS 3 2 3 0 0 8

16 PERNOT Alexandre Trial Performance M-P GAS GAS 0 0 8 0 0 8

S1
1 CHATAGNO Gaël Khéops Evasion PRO SHERCO 20 20 17 17 20 77

2 SAUVAGE Pierre AMC Grasse PRO SHERCO 17 17 20 20 17 74

3 SEYVE Arnaud ASM St Antoine R-A OSSA 15 11 13 13 13 54

4 COLAIRO Téo AMC Grasse PRO GAS GAS 10 15 11 11 15 52

5 CHARLIER Anthony Sancerre MV CEN GAS GAS 11 13 15 10 11 50

6 HERNANDO Pierre Cévennes Off Road M-P SHERCO 13 10 10 8 10 43

7 MARSALLA Stéphane AMSL Trial Levens PRO BETA 9 9 8 7 8 34

8 CORNA Rémy Val de Dagne TC M-P GAS GAS 0 0 9 6 9 24

9 BERLATIER Alexandre MC Toulonnais PRO JOTAGAS 0 0 0 15 0 15

10 LIOTAUD Benjamin AMC Grasse PRO MONTESA 0 0 0 9 0 9

EXP2

Place Nom Club Ligue Marque BR1 BR2 GOU VAL ISO SOM STC Total



1 THOMAS Kenny MC Livradois AUV BETA 20 20 20 20 20 80

2 LERDA Jean-Philippe AMC Grasse PRO BETA 17 13 0 17 17 64

3 LAIRIS Théo TC Catalan L-R BETA 15 17 15 0 15 62

4 POCHEZ Martin TC Caisnes PIC OSSA 13 15 13 15 13 56

5 KARIM Nicolas Cahors TC M-P SHERCO 0 0 17 0 0 17

EXP1
1 GUBIAN Loris MC Boade PRO GAS GAS 17 20 20 20 15 77

2 FERRER Alexandre Le Puy Ste
Réparade PRO SHERCO 20 17 13 17 20 74

3 CARLES DE CAUDEMBERG
Quentin AMC Grasse PRO BETA 13 10 15 13 13 54

4 COQUELIN Steven AMC Grasse PRO GAS GAS 11 15 17 9 10 53

5 DAGNICOURT Benoît UM Nemours IdF BETA 15 13 11 11 11 50

6 BINCAZ Benoit MC Monaco PRO SHERCO 9 11 9 10 17 47

7 BÉTHUNE Jérôme AMC Grasse PRO GAS GAS 10 9 10 15 9 44
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